1°
20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°
10°

7CENTRAL

T

Nome
ESCANOR
CORONEL

MAJESTADE
MOLEKE DOIDO
MAJOR
BLAD
BARBA NEGRA
CANIBAL
NOVIDADE
CYBORG

Anilha
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
AMACAP
coelho

soelho

Dono
THIAGO
BETAO
AROLDO
I[P
GUILHERME
DIEGO
GABRIEL
CLAUDIO
JEFERSON
BELAO

TIZIL 14/11/2020
Torneio do Coelho - Sabado

Cidade
ITABORAI
SG
SAO GONCALO
RIO
ITABORAI
SAO GONCALO
ITABORAI
RJ
MARICA
SAO GONCALO

10/15 min Pontos

0/224
0/213
0/178
0/137
0/122
0/100
0/78
0/31
0/30
0/22

20
17
15
13
11

o ~N 00 ©

23/04/2024 10:14

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



