

## **TIZIL 14/11/2020**Torneio do Coelho - Sábado

	Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
1°	ESCANOR	coelho	THIAGO	ITABORAI	0/224	20
2°	CORONEL	coelho	ВЕТАО	SG	0/213	17
3°	MAJESTADE	coelho	AROLDO	SAO GONÇALO	0/178	15
<b>4</b> °	MOLEKE DOIDO	coelho	J.P	RIO	0/137	13
5°	MAJOR	coelho	GUILHERME	ITABORAI	0/122	11
6°	BLAD	coelho	DIEGO	SAO GONCALO	0/100	10
<b>7</b> °	BARBA NEGRA	coelho	GABRIEL	ITABORAI	0/78	9
8°	CANIBAL	AMACAP	CLAUDIO	RJ	0/31	8
9°	NOVIDADE	coelho	JEFERSON	MARICA	0/30	7
10°	CYBORG	soelho	BELAO	SAO GONÇALO	0/22	6

23/04/2024 10:14 www.centraltorneios.com.br Página 1 de 1